PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

NOTICE

Self - Financed Section (BFM)
ATKT Internal Examination Semester I1I, Oct., 2019

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE STUDENTS HAVING ATKT IN INTERNALS:

Date of Submission of the Projects- 22* Oct,, 2019, Timings 2pm to 3 pm. Venue: T3
Students must bring their hall tickets during the submission of their internal atkt.

Students have to be present in person for the submission.

Formal Dress code to be ﬁ:nlh:ﬁ!.'-ed during the viva voce.

Internal praject topics are also uploaded on the college website.

Submission of projects or assignments to be done on proper A4 size paper, handwritten by the

candidate himself only. The Front page should contain details of Roll no, Name of the student,
Semester, Subject.
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7. Print out of the questions uploaded should be attached along with the projeet.

8. Student should also enclose a photocopy of the atkt fee paid receipt along with each of his
project.

9. On the date of submission there will be a viva voce on the given questions/topics.

10, If the student fails to present himseif on the given date and time he will be marked ABSENT for
the said subject.

11. Any Submissions after the above mentioned date and time will not be accepted and entertained
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(2= Srz N0ty
rof. Dm"g:gh Kenkre Prof. Subhashini Naikar Dr. N. N. Pandey

under any circumstance.

Exam Convenor Vice -Principal SFC Principal
DATE - 18/10/2019

DI/R-IPS/EXAM/00

Sunder Wagar, Swami ViveRanand Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064,
Tel.: +91 22 28725702 = Telefax : 28732270 » E-mail : dalmialionscollege@gmall.com
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MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING (12)

ROLL NO.

QUESTIONS

236

1)
2)
3)
4)

Owners fund vs owed fund
Operating cycle of a manufacturer
Creditors turnover ratio

Quick assets

210

1)
2)
3)
4)

Horizontal financial statements vs vertical financial statements
Current ratio

Operating ratio

Cost of goods sold

245

1)
2)
3)
4)

Current assets vs quick assets
Gross profit ratio

Proprietory ratio

Seasonal working capital

252

1)
2)
3)
4)

Current liabilities vs quick liabilities

Net profit ratio

Proprietors fund

Cash working capital and balance sheet working capita

248

1)
2)
3)
4)

Fictitious assets vs intangibl e assets
Quick ratio

Mode of expressing ratios

Cash flow from financing activities

206

1)
2)
3)
4)

Long term loans vs short term loans

Stock to working capital ratio

Parties interested in financia statements
Gross working capital vs net working capital

204

1)
2)
3)

4)

Comparative statements

Stock turnover ratio

Find gross profit from the following: Opening stock Rs. 5000, Purchases
Rs.55000, closing stock Rs. 10000, wages Rs. 20000, salaries Rs.15000 and Sales
Rs. 75000

Positive, Negative and zero working capita

263

1)
2)
3)

4)

Commonsi ze statements

Cash flow from investing activities

Find the amount of current assets: machinery Rs. 50000, debtors Rs. 30000,
creditors Rs. 10000, prepaid expenses Rs.2000, stock Rs. 15000, Bills receivable
Rs.8000

Operating profit ratio

241

1)
2)
3)

4)

Trend analysis

Return on capital employed

Find the debtors turnover ratio and velocity from the following: Sales Rs. 120000,
Sales returns Rs.10000, Bills receivable Rs. 5000, debtors Rs. 25000. Assume 365
daysinayear.

Gross profit vs net profit

223

1)
2)
3)
4)

Cash flow statements

Return on proprietors fund

Importance of credit policy

Any 6 factors affecting working capital

244

1)
2)
3)
4)

Working capital and its types

Return on equity capital

Turnover ratios

Intra company and intra period comparison




212

1)
2)

4)

Operating cycle of atrader
Debtors turnover ratio
Profitability ratios

Capital gearing ratios




