

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

NOTICE

Self – Financed Section (BFM)
ATKT Internal Examination Semester III, Oct., 2019

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE STUDENTS HAVING ATKT IN INTERNALS:

- 1. Date of Submission of the Projects- 22nd Oct., 2019. Timings 2pm to 3 pm. Venue: T3
- Students must bring their hall tickets during the submission of their internal atkt.
- Students have to be present in person for the submission.
- Formal Dress code to be followed during the viva voce.
- 5. Internal project topics are also uploaded on the college website.
- Submission of projects or assignments to be done on proper A4 size paper, handwritten by the
 candidate himself only. The Front page should contain details of Roll no, Name of the student,
 Semester, Subject.
- Print out of the questions uploaded should be attached along with the project.
- Student should also enclose a photocopy of the atkt fee paid receipt along with each of his project.
- On the date of submission there will be a viva voce on the given questions/topics.
- If the student fails to present himself on the given date and time he will be marked ABSENT for the said subject.

11. Any Submissions after the above mentioned date and time will not be accepted and entertained under any circumstance.

Prof. Durgesh Kenkre

Prof. Subhashini Naikar

Dr. N. N. Pandey

Exam Convenor

Vice -Principal SFC

Principal

DATE - 18/10/2019

DI/R-IPS/EXAM/00

Sunder Nagar, Swami Vivekanand Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064.
Tel.: +91 22 28725792 • Telefax: 28732270 • E-mail: dalmialionscollege@gmail.com

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING (12)

ROLL NO.	QUESTIONS
236	1) Owners fund vs owed fund
	2) Operating cycle of a manufacturer
	3) Creditors turnover ratio
	4) Quick assets
210	Horizontal financial statements vs vertical financial statements
	2) Current ratio
	3) Operating ratio
	4) Cost of goods sold
245	Current assets vs quick assets
	2) Gross profit ratio
	3) Proprietory ratio
	4) Seasonal working capital
252	Current liabilities vs quick liabilities
	2) Net profit ratio
	3) Proprietors fund
	4) Cash working capital and balance sheet working capital
248	Fictitious assets vs intangible assets
	2) Quick ratio
	3) Mode of expressing ratios
	4) Cash flow from financing activities
206	1) Long term loans vs short term loans
	2) Stock to working capital ratio
	3) Parties interested in financial statements
	4) Gross working capital vs net working capital
204	1) Comparative statements
	2) Stock turnover ratio
	3) Find gross profit from the following: Opening stock Rs. 5000, Purchases
	Rs.55000, closing stock Rs. 10000, wages Rs. 20000, salaries Rs.15000 and Sales
	Rs. 75000
	4) Positive, Negative and zero working capital
263	1) Commonsize statements
	2) Cash flow from investing activities
	3) Find the amount of current assets: machinery Rs. 50000, debtors Rs. 30000,
	creditors Rs. 10000, prepaid expenses Rs.2000, stock Rs. 15000, Bills receivable
	Rs.8000
	4) Operating profit ratio
241	1) Trend analysis
	2) Return on capital employed
	3) Find the debtors turnover ratio and velocity from the following: Sales Rs. 120000,
	Sales returns Rs.10000, Bills receivable Rs. 5000, debtors Rs. 25000. Assume 365
	days in a year.
	4) Gross profit vs net profit
223	1) Cash flow statements
	2) Return on proprietors fund
	3) Importance of credit policy
	4) Any 6 factors affecting working capital
244	1) Working capital and its types
	2) Return on equity capital
	3) Turnover ratios
	4) Intra company and intra period comparison

212	Operating cycle of a trader
	2) Debtors turnover ratio
	3) Profitability ratios
	4) Capital gearing ratios